Barron County Jail - Bookings in the Last 7 Days

Berning, Heide Ann Jeanette Female 1982 4/30/2021 OPERATE WHILE INTOXICATED - 1ST OFFENSE
W/MINOR CHILD IN VEHICLE

Campuzano, Jesus Male 1977 43 4/28/2021 5/12/2021 OPERATE WHILE INTOXICATED - 1ST OFFENSE
W/MINOR CHILD IN VEHICLE

Conyers, Dakota Jordan Male 1996 25 5/4/2021 BATTERY OR THREAT TO JUDGE/PROSECUTOR/LAW
ENFORCEMENT OFFICER
DISORDERLY CONDUCT

Dahlberg, Jamie Lynn Male 1971 50 5/1/2021 BAIL JUMPING - FELONY

Demille, Dominic Elijah Male 2004 17 5/1/2021 BURGLARY TO BUILDING OR DWELLING

CRIMINAL DAMAGE TO PROPERTY
OPERATE VEHICLE W/O OWNERS CONSENT - TAKES
AND DRIVES

Dollarhyde, Steve Pascal Male 1977 43 4/28/2021 CRIMINAL DAMAGE TO PROPERTY
DISORDERLY CONDUCT
Municipal Warrant/Other Agency Hold
POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE
PARAPHERNALIA
RESISTING OR OBSTRUCTING OFFICER

Fisher, Jessica Ann Female 1977 43 5/2/2021 PROBATION VIOLATION
RESISTING OR OBSTRUCTING OFFICER

Geiger, Naomi June Female 1993 27 4/29/2021 CRIMINAL DAMAGE TO PROPERTY
DISORDERLY CONDUCT
DOMESTIC ABUSE ENHANCER
PROBATION VIOLATION

Goettl, Brent Micheal Male 1974 47 4/28/2021 POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
POSSESSION OF MARIJUANA (THC)
POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE
POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE
PARAPHERNALIA

Harel, Daniel Lee Male 1980 40 5/1/2021 OPERATE M/V WHILE REVOKED - REV DUE TO
ALCOHOL/CONTR SUBS/REFUSAL

Hays, Bryan Dale Male 1989 32 4/27/2021 BAIL JUMPING - MISDEMEANOR
DISORDERTIV CONDI TICT



Hoisington, James Gordon

Ksiazyk Jamison, Jamye Lee

Lundequam, Noah Ray

Moses, Douglas Wayne

Moses, Douglas Wayne

Peet, Ryan Lee

Ruoho, Zachary James
Schutz, Jessica Mae

Seline, Casandra Lee

Smith, Jacob Anthony

Swartz, Kevin Lee

White, Austin Curtis

Zempel, Roger Ronald

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male
Male

Male
Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

1988
1985

1999

1961

1961
1987

1999
1983
1992

1990

1985

1999

1976

33
35

21

59

59
33

070
37
29

30

35

22

44

4/29/2021
4/29/2021

5/1/2021

4/27/2021

5/4/2021
5/1/2021

4/30/2021
4/28/2021
4/29/2021

4/28/2021

5/3/2021

4/28/2021

5/3/2021

5/8/2021

6/15/2021

Municipal Warrant/Other Agency Hold

2ND DEGREE RECKLESS ENDANGER
POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE
PROBATION VIOLATION

THEFT - OTHER (SPECIAL FACTS)
THEFT MOVABLE PROPERTY

BAIL JUMPING - FELONY
RESISTING OR OBSTRUCTING OFFICER

OPERATE WHILE INTOXICATED - 5TH OR 6TH
OFFENSE

BAIL JUMPING - FELONY

OPERATE WHILE INTOXICATED - 4TH OFFENSE
POSSESS ILLEGALY OBTAINED PRESCRIPTION
POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE
POSSESSION OF THC

PROBATION VIOLATION

OPERATE WHILE INTOXICATED - 2ND OFFENSE
WARRANT OFFENSE

POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE
POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE
PARAPHERNALIA

BAIL JUMPING - FELONY
POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE
POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE
PARAPHERNALIA

BATTERY OR THREAT TO JUDGE/PROSECUTOR/LAW
ENFORCEMENT OFFICER

BOMB SCARES

DISORDERLY CONDUCT

PROBATION VIOLATION

RESISTING OR OBSTRUCTING OFFICER

TERRORIST THREATS

BATTERY SIMPLE ASSAULT
CRIMINAL DAMAGE TO PROPERTY
DISORDERLY CONDUCT

PROBATION VIOLATION



