Barron County Jail - Bookings in the Last 7 Days

	176 M. C. C.					
Name	Gender	Birth Year	Age	Date In	Release Date	Charges
Berning, Heide Ann Jeanette	Female	1982	39	4/30/2021		OPERATE WHILE INTOXICATED - 1ST OFFENSE W/MINOR CHILD IN VEHICLE
<u>Campuzano, Jesus</u>	Male	1977	43	4/28/2021	5/12/2021	OPERATE WHILE INTOXICATED - 1ST OFFENSE W/MINOR CHILD IN VEHICLE
Conyers, Dakota Jordan	Male	1996	25	5/4/2021		BATTERY OR THREAT TO JUDGE/PROSECUTOR/LAW ENFORCEMENT OFFICER DISORDERLY CONDUCT
Dahlberg, Jamie Lynn	Male	1971	50	5/1/2021		BAIL JUMPING - FELONY
<u>Demille, Dominic Elijah</u>	Male	2004	17	5/1/2021		BURGLARY TO BUILDING OR DWELLING CRIMINAL DAMAGE TO PROPERTY OPERATE VEHICLE W/O OWNERS CONSENT - TAKES AND DRIVES
<u>Dollarhyde</u> , <u>Steve Pascal</u>	Male	1977	43	4/28/2021		CRIMINAL DAMAGE TO PROPERTY DISORDERLY CONDUCT Municipal Warrant/Other Agency Hold POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE PARAPHERNALIA RESISTING OR OBSTRUCTING OFFICER
Fisher, Jessica Ann	Female	1977	43	5/2/2021		PROBATION VIOLATION RESISTING OR OBSTRUCTING OFFICER
Geiger, Naomi June	Female	1993	27	4/29/2021		CRIMINAL DAMAGE TO PROPERTY DISORDERLY CONDUCT DOMESTIC ABUSE ENHANCER PROBATION VIOLATION
Goettl, Brent Micheal	Male	1974	47	4/28/2021		POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA POSSESSION OF MARIJUANA (THC) POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE PARAPHERNALIA
Harel, Daniel Lee	Male	1980	40	5/1/2021		OPERATE M/V WHILE REVOKED - REV DUE TO ALCOHOL/CONTR SUBS/REFUSAL
Hays, Bryan Dale	Male	1989	32	4/27/2021		BAIL JUMPING - MISDEMEANOR DISORDERLY CONDUCT

Hoisington, James Gordon	Male	1988	33	4/29/2021		Municipal Warrant/Other Agency Hold
Ksiazyk Jamison, Jamye Lee	Female	1985	35	4/29/2021		2ND DEGREE RECKLESS ENDANGER POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE PROBATION VIOLATION THEFT - OTHER (SPECIAL FACTS) THEFT MOVABLE PROPERTY
Lundequam, Noah Ray	Male	1999	21	5/1/2021		BAIL JUMPING - FELONY RESISTING OR OBSTRUCTING OFFICER
Moses, Douglas Wayne	Male	1961	59	4/27/2021		OPERATE WHILE INTOXICATED - 5TH OR 6TH OFFENSE
Moses, Douglas Wayne	Male	1961	59	5/4/2021		BAIL JUMPING - FELONY
Peet, Ryan Lee	Male	1987	33	5/1/2021		OPERATE WHILE INTOXICATED - 4TH OFFENSE POSSESS ILLEGALY OBTAINED PRESCRIPTION POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE POSSESSION OF THC PROBATION VIOLATION
Ruoho, Zachary James	Male	1999	22	4/30/2021	5/8/2021	OPERATE WHILE INTOXICATED - 2ND OFFENSE
Schutz, Jessica Mae	Female	1983	37	4/28/2021		WARRANT OFFENSE
Seline, Casandra Lee	Female	1992	29	4/29/2021		POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE PARAPHERNALIA
Smith, Jacob Anthony	Male	1990	30	4/28/2021		BAIL JUMPING - FELONY POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE PARAPHERNALIA
Swartz, Kevin Lee	Male	1985	35	5/3/2021		BATTERY OR THREAT TO JUDGE/PROSECUTOR/LAW ENFORCEMENT OFFICER BOMB SCARES DISORDERLY CONDUCT PROBATION VIOLATION RESISTING OR OBSTRUCTING OFFICER TERRORIST THREATS
White, Austin Curtis	Male	1999	22	4/28/2021		BATTERY SIMPLE ASSAULT CRIMINAL DAMAGE TO PROPERTY DISORDERLY CONDUCT
Zempel, Roger Ronald	Male	1976	44	5/3/2021	6/15/2021	PROBATION VIOLATION